RIM
BEAM DOWN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The ring Pendant Light "Rim" by CerchioLighting is an elegant solution for
creating a cozy atmosphere in contemporary interiors. This graceful model is
meticulously designed and presented in a variety of size options. The minimalist
luminaire body features an aluminum ring with finishes available in white, black,
or gold. A LED matrix is seamlessly integrated along the perimeter of the lower
edge, its power tailored to the dimensions of the fixture.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Galvanic metal finishes, powder coat finishes
FINISHING:
Aluminum
BODY:
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
LED
LIGHTING:
20
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024
CODE: 055-065-
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024
-D
HOW TO ORDER:
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
Example:
055.065-D-S-S60-6-80W-AL-C01
-S60
-S80
-S100
-S120
-S180
SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:
6"
CIRCLE DIAMETER:
1
3
CODE
4
INSTALLATION TYPE:
Suspended
-D
-S
-S
2
POWER AND LIGHT EMISSION:
CODE = TOTAL WATTS |  Ø
-80W
-108W
-135W
-162W
-245W
5
*E.G : 65W = 65 total Watts
-6
-6
DIRECT
055.065-
 LUMENS | WATTS | CCT
23.6" (60cm)
31.5" (80cm)
39" (100cm)
47" (120cm)
71" (180cm)
23.6" (60cm)
31.5" (80cm)
39" (100cm)
47" (120cm)
71" (180cm)
9.000lm/80W/3000K
12.000lm/108W/3000K
15.000lm/135W/3000K
18.000lm/162W/3000K
27.000lm/245W/3000K
DIMMING OPTION:6
-ND
-0-10
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
CODE: 055-065-
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
7 FIXTURE FINISH:
-WH
-BK
-BR
-CRM
-CS*
White Powder Coated
Black Powder Coated
Bronze Powder Coated
Chrome Powder Coated
Custom RAL on request
POWDER СОАТ FINISHES
GALVANIC METAL FINISHES
-AL
-AT
-Nl
-NS
-SL
-CL
-OCL
Aluminum
Anthracite
Nickel
Nickel Satin
Silver Leaf
Copper Leaf
Oxidated Copper Leaf
-SC
-BSG
-GL
-G24
-BL
-BZ
-CT
* E.G. : CS =RAL #3020
Satin Copper
Brushed Satin Gold
Gold Leaf
Gold 24 Karat
Black
Bronze
Corten
CODE: 055-065-
CHANDELIER CONFIGURATIONS:
RIM circles may be ordered as separate circle pendants and/or in cluster configurations of two, three or five fixtures of various sizes, as well as
custom clusters.  (Consult factory for custom designs.)
C01. C02. C03.
C04. C06.
7
C05.
C07. C09.C08.
C10. C12.C11.
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024
CODE: 055-065-